7:30

8:00

8:15

8:30

10:15

10:30

11:30

12:30

2:00

UNIVERSITY of
FLORIDA

IFAS

UF

Citrus Mechanical Harvesting Field Day and Workshop:
GETTING READY FOR ABSCISSION

Wednesday, April 20, 2011
University of Florida, Southwest FL Research and Education Center
2685 State Road 29 North
Immokalee, FL 34142

Agenda

Registration, coffee and refreshments

Welcome and program outline
UF/IFAS Projects in Citrus Mechanical Harvesting & Abscission
Travel to SWFREC Concept Grove
o  Over the Row Mechanical Harvester Demonstration
o CMNP Sprayer Demonstration
e Abscission Pull-Force Demonstration
e Tree Mapping Technology
Return to SWFREC Main Building

What Do We Know About CMNP and What We Hope to Learn From the EUP

Canopy Uniformity, Fruit Recovery, and CMNP Value
Lunch

Adjourn

Thanks to our Sponsors

AGRO/SOURCE),

Your Partner for Abscission Technology. ox b o

Citrus

To RSVP or further information contact:

Barbara Hyman- hymanb@ufl.edu or (239) 658-3461



mailto:hymanb@ufl.edu

