



Citrus Mechanical Harvesting Field Day and Workshop: GETTING READY FOR ABSCISSION

Wednesday, April 20, 2011

University of Florida, Southwest FL Research and Education Center 2685 State Road 29 North Immokalee, FL 34142

Agenda

7:30	Registration, coffee and refreshments
8:00	Welcome and program outline
8:15	UF/IFAS Projects in Citrus Mechanical Harvesting & Abscission
8:30	 Travel to SWFREC Concept Grove Over the Row Mechanical Harvester Demonstration CMNP Sprayer Demonstration Abscission Pull-Force Demonstration Tree Mapping Technology
10:15	Return to SWFREC Main Building
10:30	What Do We Know About CMNP and What We Hope to Learn From the EUP
11:30	Canopy Uniformity, Fruit Recovery, and CMNP Value
12:30	Lunch
2:00	Adjourn

Thanks to our Sponsors





To RSVP or further information contact:

Barbara Hyman- hymanb@ufl.edu or (239) 658-3461